
BOXING Team Combat League:  San Antonio Vs. Atlanta * Information circled in red is required

TENNESSEE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

DAVY CROCKETT TOWERS NASHVILLE TN 37243

P: 615 741 1741 F: 615 253 1692 Roxana.Gumucio@tn.gov

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Roxana Gumucio
SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:

NAME: Kerry Little TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Kris Hill TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Travis Hisel TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Keena Tillie TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Joseph Whitfield TITLE: Inspector

NAME: TITLE:

CITY : Nashville DATE: 05 / 30 / 2025

STATE/PROVINCE : TENNESSEE VENUE : The Pinnacle

EVENT NAME : San Antonio Vs. Atlanta PROMOTER : Dewey Cooper

JUDGE(s): 1. Marc Reyes 2. Daniel Ziemba 3. Angelica Reyes

4. Damian Walton 5. 6.

REFEREE(s): 1. Damian Walton 2. Daniel Ziemba 3. Marc Reyes

4. 5.

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. Dr. Danielle Cherdak 2. 3.

ANNOUNCER: Patrick Creighton

TIMEKEEPER: Angelica Reyes, James Payne

MATCHMAKER:

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

TX 1039455 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Jewry Rodriquez 120.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

1 1 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 
Am  MN 893528 Damian Walton 10-9 

Alissa Boltz 120.2 Marc Reyes 10-9

TX 447373 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Hylon Williams, Jr 128.6
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

2 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MO 833092 Damian Walton 9-10 

Donte Randell 131.6 Marc Reyes 9-10

CA 1086603 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Sean Bates 138.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

3 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am NV 730247 Damian Walton 9-10 

Tra'kwon Pettis 138.2 Marc Reyes 9-10

NY 861339 SPLIT DECISION Pro Charles Garner 149.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

4 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MS 863512 Damian Walton 10-9 

Javonn Davis 151.0 Marc Reyes 10-9



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

FL 976671 UNANIMOUS DECISION  
Pro Erick Lanzas, Jr. 149.6

Referee Marc Reyes  
5 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 

Am TN 662409 Damian Walton 9-10  
Ryan Martin 151.0 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

TN 517756 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Dedrick Bell 152.2
Referee Marc Reyes 

6 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am GA 920357 Damian Walton 8-10  

Amin Mitchell 158.0 Daniel Ziemba 8-10

TX 1044449 SPLIT DECISION Pro Corey Caad 163.4
Referee Marc Reyes 

7 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MO 247286 Damian Walton 9-10  

Vaughn Alexander 163.4 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

TX 1022514 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Dionardo Minor 215.2
Referee Marc Reyes 

8 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MOH 792659 Damian Walton 9-10  

Brandon Glanton 220.0 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

TX 1039455 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Jewry Rodriquez 120.4
Referee Damian Walton  

9 1 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 
Am MN 893528 Daniel Ziemba  10-9  

Alissa Boltz 120.2 Marc Reyes 10-9  

TX 447373 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Hylon Williams, Jr 128.6
Referee Damian Walton  

10 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am MO 833092 Daniel Ziemba  8-10  

Donte Randell 131.6 Marc Reyes 8-10  

CA 584747 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Andre Ewell 137.8
Referee Damian Walton  

11 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am LA 862676 Daniel Ziemba  8-10 

Doctress Robinson 142.2 Marc Reyes 8-10

GA 1270519 SPLIT DECISION Pro Latia Williams 140.4
Referee Damian Walton  

12 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am LA 893542 Daniel Ziemba  10-9 

Ariele Davis 142.4 Marc Reyes 9-10



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

TN 517756 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Dedrick Bell 152.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

13 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am GA 920357 Damian Walton 8-10 

Amin Mitchell 158.0 Marc Reyes 8-10

TN 841799 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Marco Hall, Jr. 170.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

14 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am AL 458774 Damian Walton 9-10 

KeAndrae Leatherwood 170.8 Marc Reyes 9-10

TX 769997 SPLIT DECISION Pro Adrian Taylor 205.8
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

15 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am TX 1038643 Damian Walton 10-9 

Jonathan Rice 201.6 Marc Reyes 9-10

TX 1022514 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Dionardo Minor 215.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

16 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am MOH 792659 Damian Walton 9-10 

Brandon Glanton 220.0 Marc Reyes 9-10

GA 1270519 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Latia Williams 140.4
Referee Marc Reyes 

17 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am LA 893542 Damian Walton 9-10 

Ariele Davis 142.4 Daniel Ziemba 9-10

TX 769997 SPLIT DECISION Pro Adrian Taylor 205.8
Referee Marc Reyes 

18 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am TX 1038643 Damian Walton 9-10 

Jonathan Rice 201.6 Daniel Ziemba 10-9

TX 1044449 SPLIT DECISION Pro Corey Caad 163.4
Referee Marc Reyes 

19 1 1 Angelica Reyes 10-9 
Am MO 247286 Damian Walton 10-9 

Vaughn Alexander 163.4 Daniel Ziemba 9-10

CA 584747 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Andre Ewell 137.8
Referee Marc Reyes 

20 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am NV 730247 Damian Walton 8-10 

Tra'kwon Pettis 138.2 Daniel Ziemba 8-10



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

CA 1086603 UNANIMOUS DECISION  
Pro Sean Bates 138.2

Referee Marc Reyes  
21 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 

Am LA 862676 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  
Doctress Robinson 142.2 Damian Walton 9-10  

FL 976671 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Erick Lanzas, Jr. 149.6
Referee Damian Walton  

22 1 1 Angelica Reyes 8-10 
Am MS 863512 Daniel Ziemba  8-10  

Javonn Davis 151.0 Marc Reyes 8-10

NY 861339 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Charles Garner 149.2
Referee Damian Walton  

23 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am TN 662409 Daniel Ziemba  9-10  

Ryan Martin 151.0 Marc Reyes 9-10  

TN 841799 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Marco Hall, Jr. 170.2
Referee Damian Walton  

24 1 1 Angelica Reyes 9-10 
Am AL 458774 Daniel Ziemba  9-10  

KeAndrae Leatherwood 170.8 Marc Reyes 9-10  
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